Savremeni 3 
	
	
	
	
	


	Ime 
	prezime
	Leseverstehen 60%
	Hörvestehen
60%
	Schreiben
60%
	Mündlich
60%
	
	

	Olivera 
	Ralević
	7
	5
	6.5
	10
	
	

	Selma 
	Ćatović 
	7
	6.5
	6
	15
	34.5
	

	Anđela  
	Popović 
	7
	8
	7
	19
	42
	

	Danica 
	Gagović 
	7
	6
	6.5
	14.5
	34
	

	Marina 
	Pavićević 
	9
	8.5
	10
	20
	47,5
	

	Anja 
	Anđelković 
	8
	7
	7
	14
	36
	

	Sara 
	Pavićević
	9
	4
	8
	-
	
	

	Kristina 
	Spaić 
	8
	8.5
	9
	13.5
	39
	

	Tamara 
	Popović 
	6
	3
	4
	-
	
	

	Helena 
	Vuković 
	9
	10
	6
	20
	45
	

	Larisa 
	Hasanović 
	5
	5
	9.5
	-
	
	

	Katarina 
	Perović 
	8
	9
	9.5
	18
	44.5
	

	Željana 
	Jaćimović 
	8
	7
	6.5
	12
	33.5
	

	Anđela 
	Milašević 
	8
	6
	1
	-
	
	

	Ilhan 
	Dedeić 
	7
	6.5
	5
	-
	
	

	Ema 
	Reković 
	8
	6
	8
	13
	35
	

	Nevena 
	Mugoša 
	8
	7
	7
	12
	34
	

	Marija 
	Zuković 
	7
	6
	6
	7
	
	

	Kristina 
	Đurđevac 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vanja 
	Vušurović 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nejra 
	Alispahić 
	9
	8
	9
	18
	44
	

	Balša 
	Pavićević 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Miloš 
	Aleksić 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Teodora 
	Kovačević
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




